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6th ST PATRICK'S DAY 5K RUN/WALK

Age Group Results

Results By Race Management Systems, Inc.

SK

Overall Female Overall Winners

Place

Name
Avery Lowe

Name
Randall Wood

Name
Amy Kidder

Name
Mark Paulson

Name

Carson Claeys
Nathan Westover
Gage Whoric
Joseph Westover
Zack Hardie

City Bib No Age
Muskegon Ml 100 16

Overall Male Overall Winnel

City Bib No Age
West Olive Ml 56 32

Overall Female Masters Winn

City Bib No Age
Shelby MI 30 40

Overall Male Masters Winne

City Bib No Age
White Lake MI 96 45

Male 9 and under

City Bib No Age
Shelby Mi 32 8
Whitmore Lake Mi 78 8
Holton MI 36 8
Whitmore Lake Mi 77 6
Muskegon Mi 72 9

Female 10 to 14

City Bib No Age
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Place

Morgan Monette

Name

Logan Claeys
William Kidder
Avery Trombley

Name
Dominique Waltz

Name
Alexzander Myers
Daniel Westrate
Jordan Lathrop

Name

Deanna Near
Rachel Balkema
Kasey Murphy
Bonny Lownds
Meredith Montambo

Name

Becca Cook

Sara Wagenmaker
Kristin Flejszar
Cassie Alsteens
Heather Murphy

Name
Travis Reid
Jacob Anderson

Sheet1
Twin Lake MI

City

Shelby Mi
Shelby Mi
Twin Lake MI

City
Twin Lake MI

City
Whitehall Ml
Whitehall Ml
Muskegon Mi

City

Montague M

North Muskegon Ml
Grant MI

Holton Ml

Holton Ml

City
Ravenna MI
Muskegon Mi
Twin Lake Ml
Muskegon Ml
Grant Ml

City
Shelby Mi
Muskegon Ml
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74 13

MALE 10 TO 14

Bib No Age
31 1
29 13
92 1

Female 15 to 19

Bib No Age
8 18

Male 15 to 19

Bib No Age
67 18
45 19
33 17
Female 20 to 24
Bib No Age
28 24
58 24
42 21
76 21
60 21
Female 25 to 29
Bib No Age
14 28
46 27
23 27
48 28
41 25
Male 25 to 29
Bib No Age
88 29
102 26
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Name

Kobi Battjes-Whoric

Jennifer Jones
Tanya Kuipers
Rachel Baker
Faith Wood
Rosa Johnson
Natoya Berry
Crystal Pruett
Tracie Fahner
Brie Conkright
Amanda Flejszar
Stephanie Bird

Name

Jacob Ross
Jason Grimshaw
Geoff Broton
Mike Whoric

Name

Brooke Novy
Tracy Knash
Christy Thommen
Angela Westover
Ina Bergman

Name

Erik Poel

Jim Thommen
John Westover

Name

Laura Pycraft
Lindy Kellogg
Deanna Malenfant

Sheet1

City

Holton Ml
Spring Lake MI
Muskegon Ml
Twin Lake Ml
West Olive Ml
Whitehall Ml
Muskegon Ml
Twin Lake Ml
Muskegon Mi
Whitehall Mi
Muskegon Mi
Twin Lake MI

City
Whitehall Ml
Muskegon Ml
Hesperia Ml
Holton Ml

City

Whitehall Ml

Twin Lake MI
Montague MI
Whitmore Lake Mi
West Olive MI

City

Spring Lake Ml
Montague MI
Whitmore Lake Ml

City

Holton MI
Cedar MI
Holton MI
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Female 30 to 34

Bib No Age
35 34
9 34

104 32
65 33
98 31
15 32
69 32
11 30
68 31
105 33
55 31
24 34

Male 30 to 34

Bib No Age
111 30
110 34
97 32
34 34

Female 35 to 39

Bib No Age
112 38
7 38
3 35
80 37
115 39
Male 35 to 39
Bib No Age
10 35
4 36
79 38
Female 40 to 44
Bib No Age
19 44
81 40
18 42
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Jennifer Hardie

Name

Todd Conzemius
Brian Burnham
Steve Cornwell
Craig Monette

Name

Melissa Bergeron
Jacquelyn Lownds
Rhonda Collins
Erin Coon

Kris Trygstad
Kelly Murphy
Diane Vanderwest
Rebecca Knash
Lupe Ramirez

Name
Doug Westrate
William Murphy

Name

Becki Mueller
Tangi Morehouse
Lauri Cherry
Nancy Brozek
Deb Wagenmaker
Lori Posthumus
Lisa Fragomeli
Elisabeth Jensen

Name
Jack Mueller
Steve Douglas

Sheet1

Muskegon Mi

City

Twin Lake Ml
Muskegon Ml
Belmont Ml
Twin Lake MI

City

Muskegon Ml
Holton MI

Norton Shores Ml
Cheboygan M
Twin Lake MI
Grant Ml

Holton MI

Twin Lake MI
Zeeland Ml

City
Whitehall Ml
Grant Ml

City

Muskegon MI
Whitehall Ml
Fremont MI
New Era Ml
Grand Haven MI
Twin Lake Ml
Manistee Ml
Rothbury Ml

City
Muskegon Mi
Muskegon Ml
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71 40
Male 40 to 44

Bib No Age
37 41
63 44
51 41
73 41

Female 45 to 49

Bib No Age
95 49
75 49
57 47
87 45
52 48
40 45
59 48
62 48
114 47

Male 45 to 49

Bib No Age
44 48
39 49

Female 50 to 54

Bib No Age
26 50
38 53
113 52
12 51
103 52
82 52

1 52
107 52

Male 50 to 54

Bib No Age
25 50
22 50
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Nick Myers

Name

Nancy Wood
Sally Bonter
Renate Wilson
Mary Ann Wolter

Name
Clayton Lowe
Rick Baker
Patrick Broton
Jose' Fraga
Tom Brozek
Joe Wood
Rick Trygstad

Name
Kathleen O'Price

Name
Jim Waters

Name
Carla Schut
Sandy Holroyd

Name

Richard Cornwell
Don Moon

Dave Rottier
Matt Britton

Mike Thaler

Sheet1
Whitehall Ml

City

Twin Lake Ml
Twin Lake MI
Whitehall Ml
Whitehall Ml

City

N. Muskegon M|
Fruitport Ml
Hesperia Ml
Fruitport Ml
New Era Ml
Twin Lake Ml
Twin Lake MI

City
Whitehall Ml

City
Muskegon Ml

City
Jenison MI
Montague M

City

Shelby Mi
Holton Ml
Fremont Ml
Rothbury M
Muskegon Ml
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66 50

Female 55 to 59

Bib No Age
53 57
83 55
106 56
64 56
Male 55 to 59
Bib No Age
101 58
16 58
70 57
49 55
13 58
54 57
86 59

Female 60 to 64

Bib No Age
108 60
Male 60 to 64
Bib No Age
99 60

Female 65 to 69

Bib No Age
17 65
50 65

Male 65 to 69

Bib No Age
61 65
47 65
94 66
2 69
89 65
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Roger Hoffman

Name
Marion Knash

Name
Roger Mulder

Name

Mike Petersen
Kevin Pycraft

Jeffery Abram

Name

Alan Styles

Marc Trombley
Robert Segelstrom

Sheet1
Holton Ml 43 66

Female 70 to 74

City Bib No Age
Twin Lake MI 6 71

Male 70 to 74

City Bib No Age
Holland Ml 5 73

Kilt Division

Overall Male Open Winner:

City Bib No Age
Muskegon MI 109 28
Holton Mi 20 43
Whitehall Mi 27 59

Firefighters Divisiol

Overall Male Open Winner:

City Bib No Age
Twin Lake Ml 90 42
Muskegon Mi 93 35
Muskegon MI 91 42
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58
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18:29.40
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25:37.10
27:50.10
32:04.60
46:29.30
48:23.90

D
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03/15/14

8:16/M
8:59/M
10:21/M
15:00/M
15:36/M
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Overall
22
24
36

Overall
45

Overall
3
4
6

Overall
8
10
52
70
79

Overall
33
53
99
100
101

Overall
5
23

29:58.30

=

im
23:44.00
23:47.10
26:52.70

D

18:54.50
19:10.20
20:38.30

=

im
20:40.80
21:29.80
29:59.80
35:10.90
38:41.00

D

=

im
26:25.00
30:22.90
51:52.30
52:46.80
53:31.20

(]

Time
19:38.20
23:45.20

9:40/M

6:06/M
6:11/M
6:39/M

Pace
6:40/M
6:56/M
9:40/M
11:21/M
12:29/M

Pace
8:31/M
9:48/M
16:44/M
17:01/M
17:16/M
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29
35
38
43
44
48
54
55
56
59
67
82

Overall
16
18
26
75

Overall
25
62
90
102
106

Overall
34
76
88

Overall
61
66
89

Time
25:44.50
26:45.80
26:59.30
28:40.30
28:47.50
29:21.30
30:24.90
30:44.60
31:29.40
32:27.00
34:35.60
40:37.30

Time
22:22.50
22:35.10
24:10.50
36:18.00

=

im
24:02.10
32:51.90
47:17.90
53:33.10
57:21.50

(]

=

im
26:27.20
36:40.90
46:29.50

D

Time
32:46.70
34:03.30
46:54.10

Pace
8:18/M
8:38/M
8:42/M
9:15/M
9:17/M
9:28/M
9:48/M
9:55/M
10:09/M
10:28/M
11:09/M
13:06/M

Pace
7:13/M
7:17/M
7:48/M
11:43/M

Pace
7:45/M
10:36/M
15:15/M
17:16/M
18:30/M

Pace
8:32/M
11:50/M
15:00/M

Pace
10:34/M
10:59/M
15:08/M
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Overall
13
14
21
51

Overall
12
41
47
64
65
83
91
104
105

Overall
19
84

Overall
49
60
71
72
77
81
92
95

Overall
15
17

49:27.30

Time
21:58.30
22:10.60
23:18.90
29:58.80

=

im
21:46.20
27:59.80
29:05.10
33:11.00
33:11.40
42:57.60
47:40.60
57:14.30
57:20.00

(]

=

im
22:59.60
42:58.40

(]

=

im
29:57.60
32:39.30
35:22.90
35:25.20
37:54.70
38:48.90
48:19.40
49:00.40

D

Time
22:20.70
22:26.00

15:57/M

7:01/M
9:02/M
9:23/M
10:42/M
10:42/M
13:51/M
15:23/M
18:28/M
18:30/M

Pace
7:25/M
13:52/M

Pace

9:40/M

10:32/M
11:25/M
11:25/M
12:14/M
12:31/M
15:35/M
15:48/M
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Overall
68
80
94
97

Overall
11
20
30
31
69
85
86

Overall
63

Overall
39

Overall
46
98

Overall
28
32
37
42
57

38:28.10

Time
34:45.30
38:48.10
48:59.50
51:20.60

=

im
21:35.70
23:18.00
25:53.10
25:59.70
35:05.70
43:36.80
44:24.40

(]

28:59.10
51:21.30

=

im
25:41.90
26:03.80
26:56.70
28:36.20
31:51.00

(]

Sheet1
12:25/M

Pace
11:13/M
12:31/M
15:48/M
16:34/M

Pace
6:58/M
7:31/M
8:21/M
8:23/M
11:19/M
14:04/M
14:19/M

9:21/M
16:34/M

Pace
8:17/M
8:24/M
8:41/M
9:14/M

10:16/M
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Overall
103

Overall
74

v

v

Overall
1
2
3

35:49.50

=
3
]

=

im
19:58.10
26:50.10
28:13.40

D

Time
44:56.40
44:57.50
44:58.30

11:33/M

Pace
6:26/M
8:39/M
9:06/M

Pace
14:30/M
14:30/M
14:30/M
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